Series A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) D(mm) E(mm)
HSC1260/65 12.8±0.5 13.2±1.0 6.0MAX6.5MAX 2.5±0.5 3.8±0.2
TYP. MAX.
HSC1260-4R7M-G/B 4.7 12.0 25 8.4 9.5
HSC1260-5R6M-G/B 5.6 11 20.0 9.1 10.0
HSC1260-6R8M-G/B 6.8 9.0 18.5 10.1 11.0
HSC1260-8R2M-G/B 8.2 8.5 16.5 10.6 12.0
HSC1265-100M-G/B 10.0 8.0 14.0 12.0 15.0
HSC1265-150M-G/B 15.0 7.5 13.0 29.0 34.0
HSC1265-220M-G/B 22.0 6.0 11.0 27.0 35.0
HSC1265-330M-G/B 33.0 5.0 10.0 42.0 49.0
HSC1265-470M-G/B 47.0 4.0 7.0 50.0 62.0
HSC1265-680M-G/B 68.0 3.0 5.5 95.5 115.0
HSC1265-820M-G/B 82.0 2.0 4.0 101.0 90.0
HSC1265-101M-G/B 100.0 1.5 3 110.0 125.0
SMD POWER INDUCTORS:      HSC1260/65 Series
*： you require another part number please contact with us.
**：Inductance Tolerance ± 20%
Note 1：All test data is referenced to 25℃ ambient.